
Printed:

Last Updated:

19-FEB-2026 (09:07 AM)
11-FEB-2026 09:31 am 

Bankruptcy Docket - Halifax

Halifax Bankruptcy Court

701 Courtroom

Friday, February 27 2026

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

Time

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

Case Name LawyersEvent Name

B-46258

B-45056

B-45400

B-46057

B-46149

B-46170

B-46191

B-46208

B-46256

B-550076 - Kevin Robert Brown

B-512164 - Jamee-Lee Lesley McKelvie

B-521249 - Curtis Richard Hunt

B-541683 - Patricia Ann Newell

B-544890 - Jacob Edward Clements

B-546117 - Patricia Kathleen Howard

B-547122 - Ryan Aaron William Dodge

B-547912 - Tanner Lucas Blaine James

B-549944 - Michael Shane Barnett

BNK - Partners Inc., 
Harris &

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

Balmanoukian, Reg Raffi 


