

Bankruptcy Docket - Halifax**Halifax Bankruptcy Court
Balmanoukian, Reg Raffi
Friday, February 27 2026**

701 Courtroom

Time	Case Name	Event Name	Lawyers
1:30 PM 4:30 PM	B-550076 - Kevin Robert Brown B-46258	BNK - Bankruptcy	BNK - Partners Inc., Harris &
1:30 PM 4:30 PM	B-512164 - Jamee-Lee Lesley McKelvie B-45056	BNK - Bankruptcy	BNK - Grant Thornton, Grant Thornton
1:30 PM 4:30 PM	B-521249 - Curtis Richard Hunt B-45400	BNK - Bankruptcy	BNK - Grant Thornton, Grant Thornton
1:30 PM 4:30 PM	B-541683 - Patricia Ann Newell B-46057	BNK - Bankruptcy	BNK - Grant Thornton, Grant Thornton
1:30 PM 4:30 PM	B-544890 - Jacob Edward Clements B-46149	BNK - Bankruptcy	BNK - Grant Thornton, Grant Thornton
1:30 PM 4:30 PM	B-546117 - Patricia Kathleen Howard B-46170	BNK - Bankruptcy	BNK - Grant Thornton, Grant Thornton
1:30 PM 4:30 PM	B-547122 - Ryan Aaron William Dodge B-46191	BNK - Bankruptcy	BNK - Grant Thornton, Grant Thornton
1:30 PM 4:30 PM	B-547912 - Tanner Lucas Blaine James B-46208	BNK - Bankruptcy	BNK - Grant Thornton, Grant Thornton
1:30 PM 4:30 PM	B-549944 - Michael Shane Barnett B-46256	BNK - Bankruptcy	BNK - Grant Thornton, Grant Thornton